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Agricultural Economics Extension: Oklahoma Agricultural Land Values

Oklahoma Agricultural Land Values

NOBLE County, North Central Region
Tracts >= 40 Acres Selling up to $3,000/ac. through 2007 and $6,000/ac. since 2008

Three-Year Weighted Average

AV=Average Value/A, $

N=Sales, number

AS=Average Size, acres

Noble County

AV
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544
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827
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151
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North Central Region

AV
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710
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Oklahoma

1685
2281
2934
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1276
1317
1353
1410

1543
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1806
1870
1906

5158
5450
5581
5692

5777
5748
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2532
1741
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4199
5562
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2017 2006 58 112 2066 633 146 1918 3747 182
2018 1947 54 121 2049 704 140 1954 4177 179

*Each year signifies the second year within the three-year period used to calculate
weighted averages.
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